2024-25 ST. PAUL WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE

JV/Varsity Boys Baskethall

All 6pm starts unless indicated

Wed Nov 27 vs Fremont St. Joe’s
Tue Dec 3 @ Vermilion

Sat Dec 7 vs Margaretta

Wed Dec 11 @ Perkins

Fri Dec 13 vs Monroeville
Thu Dec 19 @ South Central
Sat Dec 21 vs New London
Mon Dec 30 @ Mapleton
Thu Jan 2 @ Tiffin Calvert

Fri Jan 3 vs Western Reserve
Tue Jan 7 vs Huron

Fri Jan 10 vs Plymouth

Sat Jan 11 @ Monroeville

Thu Jan 16 @ Crestview

Thu Jan 23 @ Edison

Fri Jan 24 vs South Central
Fri Jan 31 @ New London

Sat Feb 1vs St. Mary’s

Thu Feb 6 vs Mapleton

Sat Feb 8 @ Western Reserve
Fri Feb 14 @ Plymouth

Sat Feb 15 vs Crestview

JH Boys Basketball

All 5pm starts unless indicated

Wed Nov 27 vs New London 4:30p

Thu Dec 5 @ Western Reserve
Sat Dec 7 vs Mapleton 9:30a
Thu Dec 12 @ South Central
Sat Dec 14 vs Plymouth 9:30a
Thu Dec 19 @ Monroeville
Sat Dec 21 vs Crestview 9:30a
Sat Jan 4 @ New London 10a
Thu Jan 9 vs Western Reserve
Sat Jan 11 @ Mapleton 9:30a
Thu Jan 16 vs South Central
Sat Jan 18 @ Plymouth 10a
Thu Jan 23 vs Monroeville
Tue Jan 28 @ Crestview
Sat Feb 1- FC Tournament
7th @ New London
8th @ Mapleton

Varsity Girls Baskethall

Varsity Only - All 6pm starts unless indicated

Fri Dec 6 vs Huron
Sat Dec 7 @ Monroeville 1p
Tue Dec 10 @ Seneca East 7:30p

Thu Dec 12 vs South Central 5:30p

Sat Dec 14 @ New London 1p

Tue Dec 17 @ Mans. Christian 7:30p

Wed Dec 18 vs Tiffin Calvert

Fri Dec 20 vs Mapleton

Mon Dec 23 @ Western Reserve
Sat Dec 28 @ Plymouth 1p

Sat Jan 4 @ St. Mary’s 1p

Wed Jan 8 @ Vermilion 7p

Thu Jan 9 vs Monroeville

Tue Jan 14 vs Fremont St. Joe’s
Fri Jan 17 @ South Central

Tue Jan 21 vs Crestview

Sat Jan 25 vs New London 1p
Tue Jan 28 @ Edison 7:30p
Thu Jan 30 @ Mapleton

Sat Feb 1 vs Western Reserve 1p
Tues Feb 4 @ Crestview

Fri Feb 7 vs Plymouth

JH Girls Baskethall
All 5pm starts unless indicated
Tues Nov 26 vs Crestview
Sat Nov 30 @ New London 9a
Tue Dec 3 vs Western Reserve
Sat Dec 7 @ Mapleton 9:30a
Tue Dec 10 vs South Central
Sat Dec 14 @ Plymouth 10a
Tue Dec 17 vs Monroeville
Thu Dec 19 @ Crestview
Sat Jan 4 vs New London 9:30a
Tue Jan 7 @ Western Reserve
Sat Jan 11 vs Mapleton 9:30a
Tue Jan 14 @ South Central
Sat Jan 18 vs Plymouth 9:30a
Tue Jan 21 @ Monroeville
Sat Jan 25 - FC Tournament
7th @ Monroeville
8th @ Crestview

All dates and times are subject
to change. Check the calendar
on the school website for the
most up to date information.

Varsity Swim

Tue Nov 26 @ Port Clinton 5p

Wed Dec 4 vs Willard 5:30p

Wed Dec 11 vs Huron/ Danbury 5:30p
Sat Dec 14 @ Sandusky A-Ber 8a

Tue Dec 17 @ Norwalk/ Vermilion 5:30p
Sat Dec 28 @ Cloverleaf Invite 7:30a
Wed Jan 8 vs Margaretta 5:30p

Wed Jan 15 vs St. Mary/Crestview 5:30p
Sat Jan 18 @ Danbury Invite 10a

Varsity Wrestling

Wed Dec 11 @ New London 6p
Tue Dec 17 vs. Norwalk 1p
Fri / Sat Dec 20-21 @ Waterloo Invite
Fri / Sat Dec 27-28 @

West Jefferson Invite
Fri / Sat Jan 3-4 @ Woodmore Invite
Fri / Sat Jan 24-25 @ St. Mary duals
Sat Feb 8 @ Rossford Invite
Sat Feb 15 @ FC Tournament

@ Western Reserve

JH Wrestling

Fri Dec 6 @ St. Mary’s 4p
Wed Dec 11 @ New London 6p
Sat Dec 21 @ Mohawk Invite 9a
Mon Dec 23 @ Vermilion Invite 9:30a
Sat Jan 4 @ Clyde Invite 9a
Sat Jan 11 @ Norwalk Invite 9a
Sat Jan 18 @ Ashland Invite 9a
Sat Jan 25 @ Seneca East 9a
Fri Jan 31 @ FC Tournament
@ Monroeville
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President: Mr. Martin Linder
Principal: Mr. Mike Gocsik

Athletic Director: Mr. John Livengood
Asst. AD: Mr. Danny Grine

AD Ph: 419-668-7755
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